22.12.2010
-
12:31:34h
Print - Create PDF - Create EXCEL file
Datasheet - ZS 332-11Y
Position switch / 332 Metal enclosure - DIN EN 50041 with
Actuator / 332 Plunger S
(Minor differences between the printed image and the original

Ordering suffix
The applicable ordering suffix is added at the end of the part number of the safety switch.
Order example: ZS 332-11Y-ST
...-ST
M12 connector with A-coding
Rated impulse withstand voltage Uimp: 0,8 kV
Rated insulation voltage Ui: 50 V
Operating current Ie: AC-15: 50 V / 4 A
Caution! The versions with connector may only be used in PELV circuits to EN
60204-1.
...-2310
M12 connector with B-coding
Rated impulse withstand voltage Uimp: 0,8 kV
Rated insulation voltage Ui: 50 V
Operating current Ie: AC-15: 50 V / 4 A
Caution! The versions with connector may only be used in PELV circuits to EN
60204-1.
Ordering code
Z(1) 332-11Y-(2)-(3)
(1)
S Plunger S
R Roller plunger R
H Roller lever H
10H Rod lever 10H
7H Roller lever 7H
(2)
without Cable entry M20
ST M12 connector with A-coding (Caution! The versions with connector may only be used in PELV circuits to EN 60204-1.)
2310 M12 connector with B-coding (Caution! The versions with connector may only be used in PELV circuits to EN 60204-1.)
(3)
2138 Roller lever 7H for Position switches with safety function
Documents
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (jp) 1 MB, 17.11.2010
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (cn) 797 kB, 02.03.2010
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (pt) 586 kB, 01.03.2010
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (en) 605 kB, 22.03.2010
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (de) 581 kB, 27.11.2009
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (es) 516 kB, 27.11.2009
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (fr) 525 kB, 01.12.2009
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (it) 513 kB, 01.12.2009
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (nl) 710 kB, 01.12.2009
CCC certification (cn) 605 kB, 12.12.2006
CCC certification (en) 584 kB, 12.12.2006
Images
Dimensional drawing (basic component)
Dimensional drawing (actuator)
K.A. Schmersal GmbH, Möddinghofe 30, D-42279 Wuppertal
The data and values have been checked throroughly. Technical modifications and errors excepted.
Generiert am 22.12.2010 - 12:31:34h Kasbase 1.4.0 DBI